Purchasing Card Payments Oct to Dec 19

BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 01/10/2019 10/12/2019 222.00 0.00|Abc Does Ltd Employees-Standards Fund/Training GBR003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG _[Central Services - Trading Services 01/10/2019 09/10/2019 133.77 24.46|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 01/10/2019 09/10/2019 -2.00 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Central Services - Trading Services 01/10/2019 09/10/2019 11.15 2.23[Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/10/2019 08/11/2019 84.99 17.00|B And M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 368.51 73.75|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/10/2019 332.51 0.00{Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/10/2019 14/10/2019 196.43 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 01/10/2019 16/12/2019 430.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/10/2019 286.74 0.00{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/10/2019 153.09 0.00|{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/10/2019 -286.74 0.00{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/10/2019 242.19 0.00|{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 01/10/2019 08/11/2019 40.00 0.00|Pe Centre Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/10/2019 33.60 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 409.09 81.82|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 607.09 121.42|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 451.17 90.23|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 607.09 121.42|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 812.68 162.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 630.84 126.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 668.84 133.77|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 668.84 133.77|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 630.84 126.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/10/2019 11/10/2019 341.94 68.39|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 01/10/2019 16/12/2019 294.40 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 01/10/2019 08/10/2019 163.00 0.00{Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/10/2019 11.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/10/2019 08/11/2019 20.00 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 02/10/2019 25/10/2019 19.66 4.30|/Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 02/10/2019 03/10/2019 53.94 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/10/2019 19/11/2019 39.80 0.00|{Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 02/10/2019 19/11/2019 147.02 29.40|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/10/2019 16/10/2019 18.05 3.65|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/10/2019 15/10/2019 49.98 10.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/10/2019 03/10/2019 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/10/2019 15/10/2019 31.67 6.33|B&Q Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/10/2019 15/10/2019 9.96 1.99|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 25/10/2019 28.00 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG [Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 02/10/2019 302.50 0.00|Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 02/10/2019 28.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 02/10/2019 17/10/2019 66.90 0.00|London Northwestern Ra Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 02/10/2019 18/10/2019 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/10/2019 15/10/2019 6.67 1.33|Poundland Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 11/10/2019 263.33 52.67 [Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/10/2019 15/10/2019 3.33 0.67|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 02/10/2019 08/11/2019 69.00 0.00|Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 10/12/2019 866.66 173.34Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/10/2019 15/10/2019 12.50 2.50|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/10/2019 10/10/2019 43.92 10.98| Tfw Rail Services Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 11/10/2019 683.88 136.78|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 11/10/2019 309.00 61.43|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 11/10/2019 353.83 70.76|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 11/10/2019 363.32 72.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 11/10/2019 345.90 69.18|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 11/10/2019 345.90 69.18|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 11/10/2019 55.41 11.08| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2019 11/10/2019 -630.84 -126.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 02/10/2019 11.00 0.00{Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/10/2019 15/10/2019 3.12 0.63|Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/10/2019 08/10/2019 130.31 5.35|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/10/2019 03/10/2019 299.99 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 03/10/2019 11/12/2019 31.65 6.34|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/10/2019 08/11/2019 65.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 03/10/2019 18.31 3.66|B & Q Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 03/10/2019 40.27 8.05|Bromborough Paints Shr Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5039
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/10/2019 08/11/2019 7.30 0.00|Click Travel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 03/10/2019 21.52 4.30|E B Smith Limited Premises Related-Repair &Maint. Grounds GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 03/10/2019 10/12/2019 701.53 140.31|Inavata Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5065
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 03/10/2019 13/11/2019 22.80 0.00{Mhfa England Cic Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/10/2019 08/11/2019 12.49 2.50|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 03/10/2019 10/12/2019 44.00 0.00|{The Kingcombe Centre Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/10/2019 06/01/2020 111.77 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
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Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 03/10/2019 12/11/2019 93.61 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2019 11/10/2019 722.38 144.47 [Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2019 11/10/2019 640.71 128.14|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2019 11/10/2019 -92.61 -18.52| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2019 11/10/2019 -126.66 -25.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2019 11/10/2019 -54.63 -10.92|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Management & Support Services 03/10/2019 28/10/2019 272.00 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2019 10/12/2019 69.17 13.83|Wolverhampton Self Sto Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 03/10/2019 10/12/2019 30.39 6.07 [Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5964
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 500.00 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 500.00 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 500.00 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 500.00 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 514.17 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 500.00 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 500.00 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 04/10/2019 15/10/2019 128.82 8.39|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2019 08/11/2019 250.00 0.00|C.E.X Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5065
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2019 25/10/2019 413.25 82.64 |Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 248.71 49.77 |Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 04/10/2019 14/11/2019 441.80 0.00{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/10/2019 41.00 0.00|Https:--Hackney.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2019 08/11/2019 34.00 0.00|Loco Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 04/10/2019 11/12/2019 378.00 0.00|Msft Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2019 08/10/2019 20.00 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Other Services 04/10/2019 23/12/2019 79.19 0.00{Paypal Paperbagcos Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5699
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 04/10/2019 19/11/2019 144.17 28.83|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 81.67 16.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 -623.34 -124.66|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 623.33 124.67 [Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 67.92 13.58|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2019 08/11/2019 30.00 0.00|Sainsburys Loc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2019 08/11/2019 3.60 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 399.06 0.00|Sanctuary Affordab Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG [Public Health - Other 04/10/2019 23/12/2019 9.41 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2019 08/11/2019 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 576.55 115.31|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 662.63 132.52|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2019 11/10/2019 -309.00 -61.43|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/10/2019 40.00 0.00)Www.Havering.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/10/2019 10/10/2019 19.18 4.79|Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5943
Shropshire [ 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 07/10/2019 23/12/2019 36.16 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Shire Catering 07/10/2019 16/12/2019 15.98 0.00|{Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 66.63 13.33|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 96.64 19.33|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 149.99 30.00(Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 07/10/2019 11/10/2019 39.99 0.00)Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 4.50 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/10/2019 10/10/2019 7.25 2.78|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2019 10/12/2019 20.75 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 64.70 0.00|Buckleys News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 500.00 0.00|Carpetright Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/10/2019 170.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2019 10/12/2019 20.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 3.00 0.00|{Greggs Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 09/10/2019 75.50 0.00|Hm Passport Office Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 07/10/2019 15/10/2019 300.00 0.00{lz Ka Horses Limi Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 83.33 16.67|J D Sports Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/10/2019 16/10/2019 14.98 3.00|Jfkbinding.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 137.80 0.00|{Paypal Durestbedsl Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5719
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 149.99 0.00|{Paypal Noisyvisual Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2019 10/12/2019 50.00 0.00{Ppoint_ The Corner Sho Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2019 11/10/2019 407.50 81.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2019 11/10/2019 56.67 11.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Shire Catering 07/10/2019 16/12/2019 3.40 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 75.00 0.00[Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 9.28 0.52|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 13.55 2.71|The Range Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 2.07 0.42|The Range Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 07/10/2019 25/10/2019 18.93 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2019 11/10/2019 490.83 98.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2019 11/10/2019 130.81 26.16|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
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Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/10/2019 10/10/2019 2.64 0.66|Waitrose Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 20.00 0.00|Warrington Bc Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 08/11/2019 16.71 3.34|Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 09/10/2019 182.00 0.00)Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/10/2019 10/10/2019 133.21 1.53[Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 07/10/2019 15/10/2019 68.86 13.77|Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5964
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/10/2019 16/10/2019 56.69 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/10/2019 08/11/2019 49.99 10.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/10/2019 08/11/2019 500.00 0.00|Carpetright Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/10/2019 08/11/2019 10.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/10/2019 31.85 0.00{Marks&Spencer Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/10/2019 29/11/2019 320.00 64.00|The Mike Hayward Colle Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7333
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 08/10/2019 10/12/2019 17.86 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 08/10/2019 13/11/2019 21.30 0.00|Transport For Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 08/10/2019 13/11/2019 16.80 0.00|Transport For Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 08/10/2019 13/11/2019 18.30 0.00|Transport For Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/10/2019 25/10/2019 189.14 37.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/10/2019 25/10/2019 -471.76 -94.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/10/2019 14/10/2019 10.98 0.00{Waitrose Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/10/2019 70.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/10/2019 11.00 0.00{Www.Sandwell.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 08/10/2019 12.00 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 08/10/2019 12.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 08/10/2019 56.00 0.00{Www.Tcpa.Org.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8699
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2019 08/11/2019 70.79 14.16|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2019 08/11/2019 10.63 0.00{Co-Op Group Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/10/2019 22.00 0.00|Denbighshire County Co Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2019 08/11/2019 50.00 0.00{Home Essentials Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2019 08/11/2019 4.16 0.83|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2019 08/11/2019 -149.99 0.00|{Paypal Noisyvisual Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5712
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 09/10/2019 18/10/2019 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/10/2019 11/10/2019 367.50 73.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/10/2019 11/10/2019 384.17 76.83|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 09/10/2019 15/10/2019 16.35 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2019 08/11/2019 31.10 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2019 08/11/2019 40.10 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/10/2019 14/10/2019 15.80 0.00{Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/10/2019 14/10/2019 36.60 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/10/2019 11/10/2019 303.94 60.79|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/10/2019 11/10/2019 353.03 70.60|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/10/2019 11/10/2019 376.78 75.35|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/10/2019 11/10/2019 353.03 70.60|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/10/2019 11/10/2019 353.03 70.60|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2019 10/10/2019 94.86 2.85|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG __[Children's Services - Advisory 09/10/2019 10/12/2019 95.00 19.00)|Www.Earlyexcellence.Co Employees-Standards Fund/Training GBRO003 5641
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/10/2019 12.00 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/10/2019 16/10/2019 7.68 1.91|Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2019 08/11/2019 18.27 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 10/10/2019 10/12/2019 73.33 14.67|B & Q Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2019 25/10/2019 489.25 97.85|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2019 26/11/2019 255.00 0.00|{Hotelscom Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2019 08/11/2019 30.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2019 08/11/2019 64.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 10/10/2019 19/11/2019 74.09 0.00|Paypal Speedy Hen Onb Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2019 08/11/2019 129.99 0.00{Paypal Weiweiq Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/10/2019 08/11/2019 32.00 0.00|Pe Centre Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2019 08/11/2019 69.00 0.00{Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/10/2019 8.80 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2019 08/11/2019 4.80 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2019 25/10/2019 319.78 63.95|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/10/2019 9.62 0.00{Waitrose Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2019 08/11/2019 67.85 0.00|{Wirral Mbc Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/10/2019 15/10/2019 59.16 0.00|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2019 22/10/2019 131.98 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2019 22/10/2019 131.98 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2019 16/10/2019 -3.79 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2019 10/12/2019 179.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2019 08/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2019 16/10/2019 15.82 3.95|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2019 10/12/2019 125.93 0.00{B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/10/2019 15/10/2019 293.41 17.70|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2019 08/11/2019 40.90 0.00|Click Travel Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG  [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2019 10/12/2019 30.00 0.00|Co-Op Group Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
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Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 11/10/2019 15/10/2019 27.36 5.47|Nhbs Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5942
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2019 08/11/2019 125.00 0.00|Paypal Reviive Cic Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5169
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 11/10/2019 10/12/2019 8.45 1.68|Screwfix Oswestry Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2019 392.00 0.00|Sykes Cottages Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2019 08/11/2019 31.10 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2019 08/11/2019 -31.10 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2019 25/10/2019 371.23 74.25|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2019 10/12/2019 27.95 0.00{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2019 10/12/2019 32.94 0.00)|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2019 22/10/2019 31.92 0.00)Www.Groupon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Catering 7278
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 11/10/2019 16.50 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 11/10/2019 16.50 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 14/10/2019 12/11/2019 35.97 7.19]1&1 Internet Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/10/2019 05/11/2019 24.01 0.00|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/10/2019 05/11/2019 20.18 0.00|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2019 22/10/2019 131.98 0.00|{Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 14/10/2019 12/11/2019 36.81 7.36|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2019 25/11/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/10/2019 05/11/2019 4.00 0.00|Co-Op Group Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2019 25/10/2019 417.18 83.47 |Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/10/2019 25/10/2019 35.70 0.00|Guardian News & Media Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/10/2019 05/11/2019 620.21 30.36|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2019 26/11/2019 377.00 0.00|lkea Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Shire Catering 14/10/2019 02/12/2019 829.49 165.91|Lakeland Limited Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/10/2019 -40.00 0.00|{London Borough Of Have Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/10/2019 -29.00 0.00{London Borough Of Have Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/10/2019 05/11/2019 9.60 0.00|Marks&Spencer Plc Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/10/2019 82.00 0.00|Paypal Ukps Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5732
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Support Service and Management 14/10/2019 25/10/2019 58.50 0.00|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2019 10/12/2019 205.04 0.00|Sse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2019 08/11/2019 40.10 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 14/10/2019 10/12/2019 17.10 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 14/10/2019 25/10/2019 17.40 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2019 25/10/2019 131.39 26.28|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/10/2019 25/10/2019 147.53 29.44|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/10/2019 70.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/10/2019 25/10/2019 5.00 0.00{Wilko Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2019 22/10/2019 131.43 5.34|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 14/10/2019 05/11/2019 49.50 9.90)|Www.Postofficeshop.Co. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO001 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 14/10/2019 20.00 0.00{Www.Theworks.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/10/2019 08/11/2019 16.66 3.33]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/10/2019 08/11/2019 4415 8.83|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/10/2019 08/11/2019 60.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/10/2019 08/11/2019 23.32 4.66|B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/10/2019 10/12/2019 45.00 0.00(British Gas Online Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/10/2019 06/11/2019 245.27 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 15/10/2019 381.00 0.00{Hm Passport Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/10/2019 08/11/2019 59.00 0.00|{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 15/10/2019 10/12/2019 19.98 0.00|Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/10/2019 08/11/2019 208.18 0.00|Onlinecarpets.Couk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/10/2019 25/10/2019 46.26 9.24|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 15/10/2019 25/10/2019 18.62 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Projects 15/10/2019 18/10/2019 122.61 0.00{Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/10/2019 25/10/2019 -144.86 -28.97|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 15/10/2019 25/10/2019 -87.86 -17.57|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/10/2019 25/10/2019 524.17 104.83|Yha Coalport Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/10/2019 06/01/2020 18.94 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 16/10/2019 10/12/2019 44.76 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2019 08/11/2019 43.30 8.66(B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 16/10/2019 10/12/2019 40.00 0.00|Friends Of The Lake Di Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/10/2019 -35.00 0.00|{Gen Register Office Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/10/2019 38.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2019 08/11/2019 9.75 1.95[Marks&Spencer Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/10/2019 30.00 0.00|National Railcard Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 145.00 29.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 16/10/2019 08/11/2019 93.52 0.00|Shropshire Council Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/10/2019 06/11/2019 91.63 18.33[Sp Graphicsdirect.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/10/2019 29/11/2019 4.00 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 16/10/2019 10/12/2019 42.84 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/10/2019 136.24 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG  [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 533.48 106.70|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 642.72 128.54|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 346.69 69.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
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Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 646.69 129.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 590.47 118.09|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 590.47 118.09(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 646.68 129.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 -311.87 -62.36| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 646.68 129.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 288.90 57.78|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 590.47 118.09|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 311.86 62.37|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 346.69 69.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 646.68 129.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2019 25/10/2019 590.47 118.09|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 16/10/2019 14/11/2019 136.10 0.00{Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2019 26/11/2019 105.47 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2019 22/10/2019 140.94 2.71{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2019 08/11/2019 28.00 0.00{Www.Jacamo.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 16/10/2019 13/11/2019 20.00 0.00|Www.Reed.Co.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 7361
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 17/10/2019 19/11/2019 229.00 0.00|{Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 17/10/2019 19/11/2019 -147.02 -29.40|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2019 08/11/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/10/2019 08/11/2019 1.32 0.26|Card Factory Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5947
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 17/10/2019 10/12/2019 69.75 13.95|Castle Green Hotel Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2019 10/12/2019 535.92 107.23|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 17/10/2019 45.25 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2019 08/11/2019 75.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 17/10/2019 72.07 14.42|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2019 25/10/2019 305.42 61.08|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2019 25/10/2019 150.83 30.17|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2019 25/10/2019 209.58 41.92|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2019 500.00 0.00|Sykes Cottages Third Party Payments-Private Contractors GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2019 31.00 0.00|Sykes Cottages Third Party Payments-Private Contractors GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2019 08/11/2019 124.00 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 17/10/2019 10/12/2019 66.14 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2019 08/11/2019 33.40 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2019 25/10/2019 -590.48 -118.08|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/10/2019 06/01/2020 98.50 0.00|Www.Redspottedhanky.Co Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 18/10/2019 12/11/2019 -245.96 -49.20|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2019 08/11/2019 58.32 11.66|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2019 11/12/2019 44.22 8.84|Cartridge Save Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5111
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2019 08/11/2019 2.73 0.55|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 18/10/2019 10/12/2019 19.98 0.00| Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2019 22/10/2019 25.00 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2019 22/10/2019 3.00 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2019 08/11/2019 32.10 0.00{Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2019 08/11/2019 7.50 0.00{Sainsburys Loc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 18/10/2019 10/12/2019 20.90 4.17 [Screwfix Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 18/10/2019 10/12/2019 4.37 0.87|Screwfix Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2019 08/11/2019 500.00 0.00|Trafalgar Properties Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7299
Shropshire | 00GG__[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2019 08/11/2019 308.00 0.00| Trafalgar Properties Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7299
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 18/10/2019 10/12/2019 59.42 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2019 10/12/2019 112.79 0.00) Utility Warehouse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Other Services 18/10/2019 13/11/2019 175.00 35.00{West Midlands Employer Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2019 22/10/2019 8.00 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 18/10/2019 19/11/2019 6,084.00 0.00{Www.Thelawsociety.Org Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 21/10/2019 10/12/2019 304.00 76.00|Abbey Hardware Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/10/2019 08/11/2019 44.29 5.67|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/10/2019 08/11/2019 16.58 3.32|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2019 25/11/2019 65.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2019 25/11/2019 4.50 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/10/2019 06/11/2019 46.58 9.32|Cartridgepeople.Com Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5111
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 21/10/2019 10/12/2019 19.98 0.00|Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 21/10/2019 135.00 0.00|{Paypal Nationalbio Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2019 25/10/2019 59.17 11.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2019 25/10/2019 21417 42.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2019 25/10/2019 222.08 44.42|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2019 08/11/2019 2.50 0.50|Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG  [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2019 20/12/2019 412.51 82.49|Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2019 25/10/2019 1,391.62 278.38|Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2019 08/11/2019 6.60 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 21/10/2019 10/12/2019 14.96 0.00{The Paper Shop Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 21/10/2019 14/11/2019 36.12 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 21/10/2019 14/11/2019 29.25 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/10/2019 06/01/2020 63.86 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
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Shropshire | 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 21/10/2019 75.30 0.00|Trainline.Com Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Central Services - Trading Services 21/10/2019 13/11/2019 13.90 0.00|Transport For Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2019 10/12/2019 25.83 5.16| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2019 25/10/2019 115.81 23.16|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2019 25/10/2019 499.46 99.89|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/10/2019 25/10/2019 292.08 58.41|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 21/10/2019 25/10/2019 64.40 0.00{Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2019 24/10/2019 151.38 4.20|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2019 08/11/2019 60.00 0.00{Www.Theshepherdslodge. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2019 08/11/2019 100.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2019 08/11/2019 179.99 0.00|Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2019 08/11/2019 341.15 68.23|B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2019 08/11/2019 30.00 0.00|Citizencard Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2019 08/11/2019 82.50 16.50|Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/10/2019 127.00 0.00{Hm Passport Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/10/2019 127.00 0.00{Hm Passport Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2019 24/10/2019 11.99 0.00{Nowtv.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2019 08/11/2019 360.00 0.00|{Paypal Reviive Cic Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5169
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2019 25/10/2019 47.50 9.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/10/2019 29/10/2019 15.84 3.96|Simon Boyd Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5714
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2019 08/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2019 10/12/2019 6.00 0.00|T.C. Cars Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 22/10/2019 10/12/2019 12.57 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Highways and Transport 22/10/2019 08/11/2019 38.77 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Other Services 22/10/2019 23/12/2019 72.60 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2019 25/10/2019 -304.11 -60.81|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2019 25/10/2019 -266.76 -53.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2019 25/10/2019 -188.34 -37.66| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2019 25/10/2019 455.92 91.18|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2019 25/10/2019 918.19 183.64|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/10/2019 25/10/2019 -50.66 -10.13|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/10/2019 08/11/2019 69.00 0.00{Www.Theshepherdslodge. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 23/10/2019 05/11/2019 41.13 1.33[Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/10/2019 12.94 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 25.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 30.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 64.75 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 29.92 5.98|B & Q Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 193.11 38.62|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 144.17 5.83|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 25/11/2019 63.40 0.00|Click Travel Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 35.20 0.00|Click Travel Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 27.70 0.00|Click Travel Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 12.00 0.00|{Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 74.00 0.00{Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 49.00 0.00|{Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 9.16 1.83|Currys S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 24/10/2019 5.00 0.00|Eb Pumpkin Carving Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 406.50 0.00[Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 406.50 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 212.50 42.50[{Hotel On Booking.Com Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 23/10/2019 14/11/2019 228.60 0.00|{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 45.00 0.00{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 42.90 0.00|Paypal Ebay Homedisco Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5932
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 160.00 0.00{Paypal Reviive Cic Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5169
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 64.00 0.00|Pe Centre Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 509.58 101.92(Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/10/2019 -16.50 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 7.30 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 18.30 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/10/2019 300.00 0.00{The Black Horse Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5813
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 33.00 0.00{Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 15.42 0.00|Trainline Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 21.32 0.00|Trainline Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/10/2019 230.60 0.00|Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 84.98 17.00| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 672.02 134.40(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 292.86 58.57 | Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 435.35 87.07|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2019 10/12/2019 670.54 134.11|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 24/10/2019 151.40 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 48.94 0.00|{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 48.94 0.00{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
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Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2019 08/11/2019 -48.94 0.00)|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/10/2019 81.75 10.00|Www.Coram.Org.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2019 10/12/2019 641.68 128.32|Abbots Mead Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/10/2019 05/11/2019 8.83 0.00]Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/10/2019 08/11/2019 14.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG __[Place - Highways and Transport 24/10/2019 15/11/2019 149.98 0.00)|Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/10/2019 08/11/2019 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/10/2019 08/11/2019 26.67 1.33|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/10/2019 08/11/2019 207.47 41.49|B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/10/2019 170.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/10/2019 08/11/2019 20.00 0.00|Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/10/2019 -11.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/10/2019 08/11/2019 51.75 9.75|Poundland Ltd Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2019 10/12/2019 170.00 34.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/10/2019 08/11/2019 12.54 2.51|Shoe Zone Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5661
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/10/2019 08/11/2019 40.22 8.05|T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/10/2019 08/11/2019 18.30 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 24/10/2019 10/12/2019 -16.80 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 24/10/2019 16/12/2019 118.03 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2019 10/12/2019 81.66 16.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2019 10/12/2019 347.44 69.49|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 199.78 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 25/10/2019 12/11/2019 15.18 3.04|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/10/2019 04/11/2019 1,130.42 226.08[Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2019 10/12/2019 6.99 0.00{B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 25/10/2019 05/11/2019 139.99 7.13|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 49.99 0.00{Branded Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2019 10/12/2019 20.00 0.00|Co-Op Group Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2019 10/12/2019 79.00 0.00|{Co-Op Group Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2019 10/12/2019 648.80 129.75[Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/10/2019 06/11/2019 591.91 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 127.00 0.00|Loughborough Students Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 5.58 1.12(M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 4.00 0.80{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 25/10/2019 19/11/2019 24.00 0.00{No 5 Chambers Ltd Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8111
Shropshire | 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 100.00 0.00{One4All Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 6.47 1.30|Poundstretcher Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5331
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 2.07 0.42|Ryman Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 17.25 0.00|Sainsburys Loc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 275.00 55.00|Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2019 10/12/2019 -145.55 0.00|Sse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 6.60 1.32|T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 33.33 6.67|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/10/2019 04/11/2019 46.50 9.30{The Mike Hayward Colle Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7333
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 25/10/2019 14/11/2019 28.13 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2019 10/12/2019 272.44 54.49|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2019 10/12/2019 394.98 79.00|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 25/10/2019 16/12/2019 169.55 0.00{Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/10/2019 35.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/10/2019 08/11/2019 279.15 55.83[Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 68.08 6.67|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 273.33 54.67|Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 36.15 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/10/2019 79.26 0.00|Carrier Bag Shop Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2019 10/12/2019 30.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 28/10/2019 15/11/2019 171.37 0.00|Corus Ht Hyde Park Vt Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 28/10/2019 15/11/2019 171.37 0.00{Corus Ht Hyde Park Vt Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 28/10/2019 15/11/2019 171.37 0.00|Corus Ht Hyde Park Vt Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 28/10/2019 15/11/2019 171.37 0.00|{Corus Ht Hyde Park Vt Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 28/10/2019 15/11/2019 171.37 0.00|Corus Ht Hyde Park Vt Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 699.17 139.83Dfs Trading Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 189.58 37.92|lkea Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 833.33 166.67[lkea Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 100.00 20.00|lkea Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 21.09 3.37|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 46.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 28/10/2019 05/11/2019 34.60 0.00{Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 141.67 28.33|Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 22.80 4.56|T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 22.48 4.50|The Range Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 28/10/2019 05/11/2019 29.48 5.90{The Range Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5311
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 08/11/2019 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2019 10/12/2019 256.62 51.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2019 05/11/2019 121.43 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 28/10/2019 05/11/2019 123.65 24.73|Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5964
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 29/10/2019 05/11/2019 39.98 0.00[Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 29/10/2019 05/11/2019 18.70 0.00]Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 29/10/2019 05/11/2019 15.54 3.11]Aldi Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2019 08/11/2019 65.83 4.17[British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 8.80 1.19[Craven Centre Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 29/10/2019 18/11/2019 414.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 500.00 0.00|Ok Let Ltd Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2019 08/11/2019 6.80 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/10/2019 08/11/2019 95.36 19.07|The Range Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 298.40 59.68|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 324.52 64.90| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 -105.28 -21.05|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 274.65 54.93|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 287.32 57.46|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 361.88 0.00|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 311.07 62.21|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 274.65 54.93|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 311.07 62.21|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 301.57 60.31|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/10/2019 10/12/2019 274.65 54.93|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/10/2019 08/11/2019 81.50 0.00{Virgin Trains Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 29/10/2019 35.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Projects 29/10/2019 15/11/2019 570.00 0.00|Www.Local.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Projects 29/10/2019 15/11/2019 58.50 0.00{Www.Peelhotels.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/10/2019 08/11/2019 320.81 64.16|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/10/2019 08/11/2019 27.48 5.50|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2019 10/12/2019 492.50 98.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/10/2019 04/11/2019 112.94 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 30/10/2019 05/11/2019 10.93 1.75[Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2019 10/12/2019 697.37 139.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2019 10/12/2019 273.86 54.77|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2019 10/12/2019 287.32 57.46|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2019 10/12/2019 328.48 65.70|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2019 10/12/2019 185.22 37.04|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2019 10/12/2019 643.63 128.72|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2019 08/11/2019 316.68 63.32|Abc Homestyle Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5949
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 31/10/2019 05/11/2019 24.60 0.66|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/10/2019 38.72 7.78| Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2019 19/11/2019 101.52 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2019 10/12/2019 458.35 91.72|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2019 10/12/2019 78.75 15.75|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 31/10/2019 10/12/2019 15.00 2.99(Screwfix Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2019 08/11/2019 69.00 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2019 08/11/2019 6.80 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2019 03/01/2020 61.56 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Highways and Transport 31/10/2019 08/11/2019 64.61 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2019 03/01/2020 64.71 0.00{Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2019 03/01/2020 93.10 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2019 10/12/2019 38.33 7.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2019 10/12/2019 -670.55 -134.10{Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2019 10/12/2019 -643.63 -128.72[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 31/10/2019 05/11/2019 5.45 1.09|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2019 05/11/2019 98.48 2.10|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2019 08/11/2019 158.32 31.67|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2019 08/11/2019 124.99 25.00{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/11/2019 05/11/2019 100.00 20.00[1St Class Hygiene Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 2842
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/11/2019 05/11/2019 13.48 0.64|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/11/2019 05/11/2019 39.68 0.00|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/11/2019 08/11/2019 42.46 8.49|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/11/2019 08/11/2019 41.07 8.23|Atp-Burger Cloud Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7996
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 03/01/2020 39.15 7.83|B&Q Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/11/2019 05/11/2019 219.45 15.66|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/11/2019 05/11/2019 32.70 6.54|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2019 10/12/2019 2.98 0.60|Charlies Stores Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 01/11/2019 08/11/2019 284.97 57.00(Currys Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 03/01/2020 378.00 75.60|Demco Europe Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5021
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 06/11/2019 98.09 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/11/2019 240.00 0.00{Minsterley Motors Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 01/11/2019 10/12/2019 19.98 0.00|Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7392
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Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 01/11/2019 10/12/2019 35.98 0.00| Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 03/01/2020 61.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 01/11/2019 10/12/2019 152.87 23.16|Rent A Space(Self-Stor Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4225
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2019 10/12/2019 41.67 8.33|Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/11/2019 08/11/2019 1.33 0.27|Telford Trustee No1 An Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 01/11/2019 11/12/2019 82.93 0.00|Trainline Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/11/2019 08/11/2019 14.91 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 01/11/2019 15/11/2019 89.13 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2019 10/12/2019 31.66 6.33| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2019 10/12/2019 630.05 126.01|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2019 10/12/2019 264.36 52.87|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2019 10/12/2019 308.69 61.74|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2019 10/12/2019 -328.49 -65.69| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 29/11/2019 95.20 0.00|Wh Smith Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5994
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 29/11/2019 92.25 0.00|Wh Smith Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5994
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 29/11/2019 90.65 0.00|Wh Smith Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5994
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 29/11/2019 90.20 0.00|Wh Smith Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5994
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 29/11/2019 85.90 0.00|Wh Smith Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5994
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 29/11/2019 84.75 0.00|Wh Smith Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5994
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2019 29/11/2019 84.00 0.00|Wh Smith Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5994
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/11/2019 08/11/2019 149.99 30.00{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 08/11/2019 5.80 0.00|A2B Radio Cars Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 04/11/2019 12/11/2019 25.27 0.00{Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 04/11/2019 12/11/2019 155.28 0.00|Alveley Food Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 44.76 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 08/11/2019 201.67 40.33|Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/11/2019 20/12/2019 5.00 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 25/11/2019 4.50 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/11/2019 10/12/2019 16.75 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 03/12/2019 45.85 0.00{B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/11/2019 10/12/2019 2.99 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/11/2019 06/11/2019 51.40 10.28|Carrier Bag Shop Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 08/11/2019 2.43 0.32|Greggs Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 04/11/2019 12/11/2019 605.78 31.45|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 08/11/2019 50.04 10.01|J D Sports Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/11/2019 08/11/2019 5.58 1.12(M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/11/2019 08/11/2019 4.00 0.80{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 04/11/2019 10/12/2019 41.67 8.33|National Trust Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/11/2019 06/11/2019 326.67 65.33|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/11/2019 10/12/2019 205.01 40.99|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 08/11/2019 15.42 3.08|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 08/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 04/11/2019 10/12/2019 8.33 1.67[Rent A Space(Self-Stor Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4225
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 08/11/2019 125.00 0.00|Sportsdirect.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/11/2019 10/12/2019 8.40 0.00|Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7251
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/11/2019 10/12/2019 -450.93 -88.58|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 04/11/2019 10/12/2019 81.65 16.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/11/2019 10/12/2019 641.14 128.23|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/11/2019 06/11/2019 52.63 0.00)Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2019 07/11/2019 134.71 4.48|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 05/11/2019 08/11/2019 249.17 49.83|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2019 03/12/2019 329.99 0.00]Argos Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/11/2019 10/12/2019 37.25 0.00{Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2019 08/11/2019 65.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/11/2019 12.00 0.00|Artloss.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7375
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 05/11/2019 10/12/2019 377.95 75.59|Bigdug Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5072
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 05/11/2019 170.00 0.00{Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/11/2019 10/12/2019 516.17 103.22|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 05/11/2019 58.33 11.67|Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2019 08/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2019 08/11/2019 20.83 4.17|Locsafe Security Syste Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5072
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2019 08/11/2019 1.50 0.30|Raven Meadows Mult Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 05/11/2019 10/12/2019 288.25 0.00{Sq Get Gourmet Cateri Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2019 08/11/2019 420.62 76.34|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2019 08/11/2019 18.33 3.67|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2019 03/12/2019 75.00 0.00|Tesco Store Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/11/2019 08/11/2019 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/11/2019 10/12/2019 875.45 175.09|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/11/2019 10/12/2019 493.13 98.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 05/11/2019 18/11/2019 137.10 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/11/2019 20/12/2019 504.13 100.87 [Abbots Mead Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/11/2019 10/12/2019 200.01 39.99|Abbots Mead Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/11/2019 08/11/2019 160.70 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 8398
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Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/11/2019 03/01/2020 117.28 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/11/2019 08/11/2019 49.00 0.00|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/11/2019 45.59 0.00|Bromborough Paints Shr Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5039
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/11/2019 03/12/2019 448.00 0.00|Holiday Payment Vruk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/11/2019 25/11/2019 200.00 0.00{Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/11/2019 10/12/2019 429.88 85.97|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/11/2019 21/11/2019 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 06/11/2019 12/11/2019 142.51 28.51|Www.Postofficeshop.Co. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO001 5111
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 5.23 0.00]Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 64.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 62.48 12.50|Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 28.33 5.67|Asda Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 50.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 40.83 8.17|B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 86.32 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 24/12/2019 110.00 0.00|Charlie Browns Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 30.00 0.00|Citizencard Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 50.00 0.00{H & M Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 07/11/2019 14/11/2019 93.56 0.00|{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00{J D Sports Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 80.83 16.17|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 10.00 2.00|Matalan Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 9.81 1.96|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 50.00 0.00|New Look Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5621
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 07/11/2019 19/11/2019 24.00 0.00{No 5 Chambers Ltd Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8111
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 50.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 24/12/2019 1.84 0.16|Poundland Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/11/2019 12.65 0.00|Premier Farnell Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5065
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Early Help General 07/11/2019 18/11/2019 54.49 0.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 50.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/11/2019 19/11/2019 288.00 0.00|Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 7.50 1.50[Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 3.72 0.75|Shop4Ducks Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5947
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 69.00 0.00|Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 359.00 0.00|Sykes Cottages Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 43.33 8.67|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 03/12/2019 62.13 0.00|The Range Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 7.25 1.45| The Smithfield Bell Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5813
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 07/11/2019 18.98 0.00|Trainline Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 46.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 731.38 146.28|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 672.01 134.40(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 653.80 130.76|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 638.76 127.75|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 35.62 7.12|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 259.61 51.92|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 638.76 127.75|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 653.80 130.76|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 605.51 121.10{Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 672.01 134.40(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 672.01 134.40(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 731.38 146.28|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 656.97 131.39|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 789.96 157.99Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 514.47 102.89|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2019 10/12/2019 -672.01 -134.40{Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |None SeRCOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 07/11/2019 13/11/2019 62.00 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 14/11/2019 107.40 2.15|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/11/2019 19/11/2019 33.94 0.00|{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Www.Asos.Com Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/11/2019 45.55 0.00{Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 18.40 0.00{A2B Radio Cars Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 5.43 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 15.75 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 300.95 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 24/12/2019 80.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/11/2019 118.50 0.00|Asda George Com Leeds Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 08/11/2019 12/11/2019 151.92 15.69|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 199.16 15.83|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 76.67 15.33|Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5714
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2019 10/12/2019 508.35 101.65[Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Economic Growth 08/11/2019 2,056.92 0.00|Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 41.71 8.34|J D Sports Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 50.00 0.00|New Look Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5621
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 14/11/2019 25.00 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2019 10/12/2019 359.17 71.83|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 24/12/2019 16.67 3.33|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 50.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 03/12/2019 102.00 0.00|Security Wise Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5074
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 45.00 9.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Public Health - Coroners' Court Services 08/11/2019 12/11/2019 131.67 26.33| The Royal Society Of M Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2019 10/12/2019 285.01 57.00|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2019 25/11/2019 48.00 0.00{Wonderland Midlands Lt Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7996
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 08/11/2019 10/12/2019 665.72 0.00|Www.Totalgp.Com Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/11/2019 09/12/2019 23.27 0.00|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 38.18 0.64|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 214.12 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 30.99 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 209.00 0.00)|Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 453.33 20.67|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 30.00 0.00|Citizencard Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2019 20/12/2019 80.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 03/12/2019 459.00 0.00{Currys Online Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 24.99 5.00|Currys S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/11/2019 21/11/2019 300.00 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/11/2019 09/12/2019 75.47 2.00|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 11/11/2019 2,497.10 0.00|Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 11/11/2019 -2,497.10 0.00{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 11/11/2019 2,497.10 0.00|Hotel On Booking.Com Transfer Payments-Other 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 11/11/2019 -2,061.15 0.00{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 11/11/2019 39.00 0.00]Igloo Backpackers Host Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 40.00 0.00{Mrh Meole Service Stat Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5541
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 11/11/2019 19/11/2019 12.00 0.00{No 5 Chambers Ltd Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8111
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 37.50 7.50|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 75.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 300.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 11/11/2019 09/12/2019 179.00 35.80(Safelincs Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/11/2019 21/11/2019 5.50 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 25/11/2019 210.00 0.00|Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 11/11/2019 10/12/2019 29.17 5.83|Surveymonkey Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 7372
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2019 10/12/2019 118.73 23.74|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2019 10/12/2019 -81.53 -16.30|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2019 10/12/2019 561.18 112.24|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2019 10/12/2019 -197.09 -39.41|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2019 14/11/2019 156.13 2.70|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 11/11/2019 477.95 0.00{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 12/11/2019 25/11/2019 59.94 11.99|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 12/11/2019 25/11/2019 335.83 4.17|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 12/11/2019 51.60 206.40(Budget Skips Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/11/2019 25/11/2019 5.62 1.13|Costa Coffee Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/11/2019 03/01/2020 35.70 0.00|Guardian News & Media Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/11/2019 13/11/2019 22.30 0.00{London Northwestern Ra Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/11/2019 19/11/2019 12.00 0.00{No 5 Chambers Ltd Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8111
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 12/11/2019 25/11/2019 40.00 0.00[Severn Hospice Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5931
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/11/2019 10/12/2019 91.83 0.00|Sse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/11/2019 359.00 0.00{Sykes Cottages Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 12/11/2019 15/11/2019 107.75 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 12/11/2019 15/11/2019 107.75 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 12/11/2019 05/12/2019 33.02 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 12/11/2019 20/12/2019 17.40 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 12/11/2019 10/12/2019 17.86 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/11/2019 10/12/2019 107.48 21.50|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/11/2019 10/12/2019 462.42 92.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/11/2019 10/12/2019 462.42 92.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/11/2019 25/11/2019 69.00 0.00|{Wirral Mbc Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/11/2019 25/11/2019 81.67 16.33|Www.Terracesmenswear.C _ [Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 13/11/2019 23/12/2019 5.84 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 13/11/2019 47.99 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Page 11 of 19




Purchasing Card Payments Oct to Dec 19

BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 25/11/2019 408.00 0.00|Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 03/12/2019 249.00 0.00)Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 61.49 0.00|Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 25/11/2019 66.58 13.32|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 40.00 0.00|Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/11/2019 21/11/2019 233.60 0.00|Cross Country Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 -107.50 -21.50|Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 107.50 21.50|Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 75.00 0.00{Homeground Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 104.07 23.33|Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 13/11/2019 15/11/2019 121.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 25/11/2019 405.00 81.00|Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 25/11/2019 128.00 0.00|Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 13/11/2019 03/01/2020 64.05 12.81|Sp Literarygiving Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 03/12/2019 215.99 0.00|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 24/12/2019 6.80 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 25/11/2019 67.05 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 16.80 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/11/2019 83.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 682.36 136.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 394.98 79.00|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 342.73 68.55| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 318.98 63.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 401.32 80.26|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 318.98 63.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 795.45 159.09|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 342.73 68.55|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 318.98 63.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 394.98 79.00|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 342.73 68.55|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 40.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 40.00 0.00| Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 25/11/2019 7.07 1.42|Welcome Break-Michaelw Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 605.86 121.20|Whhotel.Co.Uk Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2019 14/11/2019 121.42 5.19|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2019 10/12/2019 110.95 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/11/2019 03/01/2020 9.60 1.92[Www.Rainbowsafetey.Co. Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2019 25/11/2019 25.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 14/11/2019 25/11/2019 40.80 8.16|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2019 10/12/2019 42.84 0.00|British Gas Otp Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2019 24/12/2019 30.58 0.00|Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 14/11/2019 11/12/2019 32.00 0.00(Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/11/2019 21/11/2019 112.50 22.50|Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7011
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 14/11/2019 04/12/2019 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/11/2019 50.40 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2019 03/12/2019 230.40 0.00{Security Wise Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5074
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2019 10/12/2019 90.00 0.00|Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2019 25/11/2019 7.07 1.42|Sportsdirect. Com Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 14/11/2019 25/11/2019 75.00 0.00{Td E-Pmt Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 14/11/2019 189.76 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG  [Adult Social Care - Projects 14/11/2019 04/12/2019 109.89 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 14/11/2019 10/12/2019 19.38 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/11/2019 148.60 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2019 10/12/2019 787.38 157.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2019 25/11/2019 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2019 25/11/2019 195.31 0.00)|Www.Bromford.Co.Uk Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2019 25/11/2019 99.60 18.41|Asda Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2019 25/11/2019 5.00 1.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 15/11/2019 09/12/2019 104.92 8.67|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2019 25/11/2019 6.45 0.55|Co-Operative Food Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/11/2019 21/11/2019 51.12 0.00|{Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2019 25/11/2019 5.00 0.00|Frankies Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2019 25/11/2019 7.43 1.49|Home Bargains Shrewsbu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2019 25/11/2019 200.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2019 19/11/2019 8.99 0.00{Nowtv.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/11/2019 28/11/2019 5.80 0.00{Paypal Ebay Lyndonsar Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2019 25/11/2019 6.87 1.38|T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2019 25/11/2019 142.00 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2019 10/12/2019 -795.46 -159.08[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG  [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2019 10/12/2019 1,170.70 234.14|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
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Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2019 25/11/2019 9.58 1.92|Wilko Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/11/2019 28/11/2019 4.00 0.00|Wilko Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2019 10/12/2019 83.00 0.00|Wolverhampton Self Sto Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2019 25/11/2019 350.00 0.00|Abc Homestyle Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5949
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 18/11/2019 11/12/2019 36.99 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 18/11/2019 11/12/2019 36.62 7.32|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/11/2019 21/11/2019 32.46 6.51|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2019 20/12/2019 1.50 0.00)Apcoa Parking Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2019 24/12/2019 18.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2019 10/12/2019 7.10 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/11/2019 03/01/2020 159.46 0.00|Easyjet Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 3245
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/11/2019 21/11/2019 3.92 0.00{Everymans Wine Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2019 03/12/2019 68.00 0.00|Leasowe Castle Hotel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 18/11/2019 04/12/2019 121.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2019 25/11/2019 83.33 16.67|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2019 25/11/2019 55.50 0.00{Primark Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/11/2019 09/12/2019 2.00 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/11/2019 21/11/2019 5.80 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/11/2019 03/01/2020 156.00 0.00|The Financial Times Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 18/11/2019 09/12/2019 4.25 21.27|The Range Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2019 19/11/2019 142.85 2.97|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2019 19/11/2019 8.00 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 18/11/2019 50.00 0.00|Www.Apea.Org.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 19/11/2019 25/11/2019 9.57 1.92|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/11/2019 24/12/2019 75.00 0.00|Boots Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5912
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/11/2019 10/12/2019 166.68 33.32|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/11/2019 25/11/2019 56.00 0.00|First Bus - Web Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/11/2019 25/11/2019 18.34 3.66|Poundland Ltd Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Shire Catering 19/11/2019 16/12/2019 21.11 0.00|Rye Pac Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5970
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/11/2019 24/12/2019 75.00 0.00|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/11/2019 25/11/2019 66.66 13.33|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/11/2019 25/11/2019 8.29 1.66[Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/11/2019 25/11/2019 12.49 2.50|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/11/2019 25/11/2019 12.49 2.50|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/11/2019 25/11/2019 8.48 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/11/2019 25/11/2019 24.00 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 19/11/2019 10/12/2019 21.21 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/11/2019 10/12/2019 777.36 155.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/11/2019 10/12/2019 697.36 139.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 20/12/2019 320.81 64.19|Abbots Mead Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 20/11/2019 09/12/2019 15.00 3.00)Argos Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 20/11/2019 20/12/2019 14.65 2.93[B&Q Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2019 25/11/2019 9.00 0.00|Barnardos Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2019 25/11/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 49.00 0.00|{One Stop Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 49.00 0.00|One Stop Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2019 24/12/2019 6.75 1.35|Tart Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Support Service and Management 20/11/2019 05/12/2019 48.94 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2019 25/11/2019 46.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 309.94 61.99|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 309.94 61.99|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 271.61 54.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 309.94 61.99|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 262.83 52.57|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 156.66 31.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 313.28 62.65|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 315.78 63.15|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2019 25/11/2019 8.04 1.61|Watermill Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5813
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2019 21/11/2019 100.03 3.03|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2019 25/11/2019 158.32 31.67|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2019 25/11/2019 158.32 31.67[Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2019 10/12/2019 431.00 0.00|Www.Gooutdoors.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 21/11/2019 09/12/2019 207.35 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2019 24/12/2019 10.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Food Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2019 10/12/2019 404.18 80.88|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/11/2019 09/12/2019 32.66 6.53|Farnell Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR001 5065
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 21/11/2019 200.00 0.00{Hobo Floral Designs Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5992
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2019 24/12/2019 6.00 0.00{Hope House Childrens H Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2019 27/11/2019 25.00 0.00|{Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/11/2019 50.40 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/11/2019 03/01/2020 115.20 0.00{Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 21/11/2019 24/12/2019 577.83 88.17|Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 21/11/2019 24/12/2019 69.00 0.00|Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2019 24/12/2019 8.60 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2019 10/12/2019 398.28 79.65|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2019 10/12/2019 312.44 62.49|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2019 10/12/2019 427.41 85.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2019 10/12/2019 154.98 30.99(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2019 10/12/2019 427.41 85.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2019 10/12/2019 434.08 86.81|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 22/11/2019 09/12/2019 32.18 0.10|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/11/2019 14.13 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/11/2019 44.93 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 22/11/2019 09/12/2019 194.57 8.79|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 22/11/2019 09/12/2019 1.30 0.00{Co-Op Group Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/11/2019 24/12/2019 5.10 0.00|Cosy Coffee Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/11/2019 10/12/2019 583.85 121.65|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/11/2019 27/11/2019 30.00 0.00|H Tempest Limited Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 7221
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 22/11/2019 09/12/2019 143.93 11.28|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/11/2019 27/11/2019 11.99 0.00{Nowtv.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/11/2019 10/12/2019 20.00 0.00|Sse Electricity Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/11/2019 10/12/2019 40.00 0.00|Sse Electricity Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/11/2019 24/12/2019 10.00 0.00|{Tesco Mobile Topup Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4814
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/11/2019 24/12/2019 26.67 5.33|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/11/2019 24/12/2019 12.49 2.50|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 22/11/2019 04/12/2019 366.30 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/11/2019 03/01/2020 27.32 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/11/2019 09/12/2019 40.90 0.00)Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/11/2019 11/12/2019 2.92 0.58|Wilko Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/11/2019 27/11/2019 22.00 0.00{Www.Theworks.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2019 10/12/2019 504.13 100.87[Abbots Mead Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 25/11/2019 11/12/2019 17.06 3.41|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 25/11/2019 11/12/2019 59.76 12.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2019 27/11/2019 6.12 1.23|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2019 24/12/2019 18.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2019 24/12/2019 76.88 15.38|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2019 24/12/2019 162.97 32.60(B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/11/2019 09/12/2019 16.61 3.33|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2019 24/12/2019 205.83 4.17|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 25/11/2019 -2,481.59 0.00|Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 25/11/2019 10/12/2019 268.20 0.00{Jayne Ogrady Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5813
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/11/2019 24/12/2019 4.00 0.80{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/11/2019 24/12/2019 5.58 1.12(M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2019 10/12/2019 80.00 0.00|Martin Mccoll Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2019 24/12/2019 91.80 0.00|Old Park Services Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/11/2019 11/12/2019 5.35 0.00{Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG [Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 25/11/2019 04/12/2019 411.00 0.00| The Norfolk Royale Hot Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/11/2019 09/12/2019 6.64 1.33|The Range Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 25/11/2019 11/12/2019 57.39 0.00|Trainline.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2019 24/12/2019 73.80 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2019 24/12/2019 59.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2019 10/12/2019 83.32 16.66| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2019 27/11/2019 157.95 6.18|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2019 24/12/2019 211.62 42.32|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/11/2019 09/12/2019 23.07 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/11/2019 24/12/2019 67.76 13.26|Asda Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/11/2019 24/12/2019 11.66 2.33|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/11/2019 24/12/2019 22.49 1.50|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/11/2019 24/12/2019 136.67 27.33|Currys Online Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/11/2019 24/12/2019 17417 34.83|Currys S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/11/2019 24/12/2019 200.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 26/11/2019 20/12/2019 19.98 0.00|Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/11/2019 24/12/2019 100.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 26/11/2019 09/12/2019 16.66 3.33|Screwfix Stourbridge Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/11/2019 24/12/2019 100.00 0.00|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 26/11/2019 13.40 0.00|Telford Centr Sst Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 59.93 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 515.38 103.07[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 277.82 55.56|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 820.84 164.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 729.88 145.98|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 265.78 53.15|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 770.18 154.03|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 600.76 120.15|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
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Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 681.51 136.30(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 600.76 120.15|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 723.47 144.69|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 652.38 130.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 607.09 121.42|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 -710.92 -142.18|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/11/2019 10/12/2019 1,056.03 211.20(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 27/11/2019 09/12/2019 10.42 2.56|Argos Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 724.90 145.00|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 10/12/2019 731.59 146.32|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/11/2019 24/12/2019 66.66 13.33|H& M Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 27/11/2019 09/12/2019 17.00 3.40|Halfords Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5940
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/11/2019 24/12/2019 250.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/11/2019 24/12/2019 426.00 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 953.21 190.64 |Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 -953.21 -190.64|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 -250.13 -50.02| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 10/12/2019 727.42 145.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 10/12/2019 -607.10 -121.41|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 10/12/2019 905.55 181.11|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 10/12/2019 297.61 59.52|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 10/12/2019 379.15 75.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2019 10/12/2019 649.03 129.81|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/11/2019 03/12/2019 131.57 6.32|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/11/2019 24/12/2019 127.46 25.49|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/11/2019 24/12/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Passenger S Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7538
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2019 10/12/2019 613.08 122.64|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2019 149.17 29.83|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 28/11/2019 11/12/2019 299.00 0.00{Fs Phase One Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5817
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 28/11/2019 24/12/2019 18.60 0.00|Lul Ticket Machine Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/11/2019 24/12/2019 100.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/11/2019 24/12/2019 218.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/11/2019 03/12/2019 772.00 0.00|Sykes Cottages Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/11/2019 24/12/2019 24.98 5.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2019 10/12/2019 632.43 126.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2019 10/12/2019 763.04 152.61|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2019 10/12/2019 -905.56 -181.10{Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/11/2019 24/12/2019 50.00 0.00)|Www.Voucherexpress.Co. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5947
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 29/11/2019 11/12/2019 22.99 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 29/11/2019 23/12/2019 60.72 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 29/11/2019 89.27 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/11/2019 03/12/2019 15.57 0.00|Dudley Taylor Phar Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5912
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 29/11/2019 2,559.29 0.00|Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2019 10/12/2019 392.50 78.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 29/11/2019 24/12/2019 6.80 0.00[Shropshire Council Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 29/11/2019 20/12/2019 24.15 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 29/11/2019 76.82 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2019 10/12/2019 456.68 91.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2019 10/12/2019 391.03 78.20|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2019 10/12/2019 568.30 113.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2019 10/12/2019 315.03 63.00|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2019 10/12/2019 -391.03 -78.20|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2019 10/12/2019 670.43 134.08|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2019 10/12/2019 617.38 123.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2019 10/12/2019 594.54 118.91|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2019 10/12/2019 568.30 113.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/11/2019 24/12/2019 79.99 0.00{Wayfair Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/11/2019 24/12/2019 85.79 0.00{Www.Missguided.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 02/12/2019 10/12/2019 13.99 0.00|Amazon Market Place Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/12/2019 10/12/2019 137.46 0.00|Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 25.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/12/2019 10/12/2019 34.75 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 30.82 6.16|B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 8.97 1.79|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 20.83 4.17|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 02/12/2019 2.01 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 165.83 33.17|Currys S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/12/2019 09/12/2019 499.94 0.00|{Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 99.97 0.00|Footasylum Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 49.25 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 20.37 4.08|Home Bargains Oswestry Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 02/12/2019 150.00 30.00|Pp Priced2Clear Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5931
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 5.99 0.00{Product Support Ag Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5968
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Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/12/2019 10/12/2019 46.97 0.00|Screwfix Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 40.83 8.17|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 02/12/2019 20/12/2019 48.23 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Advisory 02/12/2019 10/12/2019 35.05 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 6.67 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/12/2019 20/12/2019 -94.99 -18.99|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/12/2019 20/12/2019 130.82 26.16|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2019 24/12/2019 88.42 17.68|Wilko Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2019 04/12/2019 88.55 2.32[Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 03/12/2019 24/12/2019 208.33 41.66|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/12/2019 24/12/2019 4.50 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 03/12/2019 24/12/2019 39.99 0.00|Furniture Outlet Bedfo Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 03/12/2019 24/12/2019 179.99 0.00|Furniture Outlet Bedfo Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 03/12/2019 16/12/2019 412.50 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 03/12/2019 24/12/2019 12.36 2.47[Home Bargains Shrewsbu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Adult and community learning 03/12/2019 233.85 0.00|Hotel Ibis Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3533
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 03/12/2019 233.85 0.00|Hotel Ibis Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3533
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/12/2019 24/12/2019 5.58 1.12(M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/12/2019 04/12/2019 25.00 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 03/12/2019 17.50 3.50|Shiply Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 03/12/2019 17.86 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/12/2019 20/12/2019 584.93 116.98|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/12/2019 20/12/2019 584.93 116.98|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/12/2019 24/12/2019 45.25 9.05|Wilko Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2019 24/12/2019 21.90 0.43|Aldi Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2019 24/12/2019 124.99 25.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2019 24/12/2019 58.32 11.66|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2019 24/12/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Passenger S Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7538
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/12/2019 20/12/2019 80.00 0.00|Co-Op Group Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2019 24/12/2019 78.33 15.67|Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5714
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/12/2019 20/12/2019 678.75 135.86|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2019 24/12/2019 50.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/12/2019 20/12/2019 373.33 74.67|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/12/2019 20/12/2019 52.08 10.42|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 04/12/2019 24/12/2019 123.33 24.67|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2019 24/12/2019 49.17 9.83|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 04/12/2019 20/12/2019 -617.38 -123.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2019 05/12/2019 134.47 4.63|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2019 24/12/2019 100.00 0.00{Www.Asos.Com Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/12/2019 05/12/2019 52.99 10.59|Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5964
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/12/2019 09/12/2019 18.32 3.68|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/12/2019 24/12/2019 38.94 0.00(B & M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/12/2019 24/12/2019 75.00 0.00{Boots Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5912
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/12/2019 24/12/2019 25.00 0.00|Boots Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5912
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2019 20/12/2019 30.00 0.00{Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 05/12/2019 24/12/2019 120.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/12/2019 24/12/2019 225.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 05/12/2019 10/12/2019 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/12/2019 24/12/2019 35.00 0.00|{Rb Ken&Chelsea Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/12/2019 17.03 0.00{Ryman Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/12/2019 10/12/2019 12.40 0.00{The Lion And Pheasant Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/12/2019 24/12/2019 46.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2019 20/12/2019 844.53 168.91|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2019 20/12/2019 31.66 6.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2019 20/12/2019 63.33 12.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2019 20/12/2019 -297.61 -59.52|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2019 20/12/2019 894.30 178.99|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/12/2019 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 05/12/2019 09/12/2019 1.99 0.50{Wh Smith Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5994
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/12/2019 24/12/2019 39.13 7.82|Www.lkea.Com Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/12/2019 59.99 0.00|Amazon Market Place Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/12/2019 24/12/2019 100.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/12/2019 24/12/2019 100.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/12/2019 24/12/2019 75.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/12/2019 24/12/2019 75.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411